ProLine
panelboard
Low Voltage Control Products 23.1
ABB Inc.  1SXU000023C0203
23
ProLine panelboard & breakers
Electrical:
• UL File #E319800

23
ProLine features
Catalog number explanation
PL  1  12  S  B  225  S  1  NC
ProLine panelboards can be confi gured with the above options using the ProLine panelboard confi gurator.
Product Phase Circuits Incoming Main Ampacity Type Neutral Enclosure
PL = ProLine 1 = Single Phase 12 Circuits S = Single B = Breaker 225 Amps S = Standard 1 = 100% NC = Open
3 = Three Phase 24 Circuits D = Double L = Lugs 400 Amps T = Touch Safe 2 = 200% N1 = N1
42 Circuits S = Studs
The ProLine Panelboard Confi gurator
     Allows users 24 hour access to:
 • Quotations
 • Specifi cations
 • Dimensional drawings
 • Literature
 • URL:  http://v6.webcomcpq.com/AbbLogin.aspx?cfdomain=abblp
ProLine
panelboard
Low Voltage Control Products 23.5
ABB Inc.  1SXU000023C0203
23
Breaker placement
Breaker placement guide
K and Z Curve
PL700U 1A-50A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700UP 1A-25A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700U"L" 60A/70A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700U 1A-50A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700UP 1A-25A (1P/2P/3P)
PL701U
PL702U
PL703UP
PL700U 1A-50A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700UP 1A-25A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700U"R" 60A/70A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700U"R" 80A/90A/100A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700U 1A-50A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700UP 1A-25A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700U"R" 60A/70A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700U"R" 80A/90A/100A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700U 1A-50A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700UP 1A-25A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700U 1A-50A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700UP 1A-25A (1P/2P/3P)
PL700U"L" 60A/70A (1P/2P/3P)
PL703U-K100R
PL702U-K60L
NOTES
1. PL70xU-"R" & "L" have different dimensions (see dimension drawings)
2. PL70xU-"R" 80A/90A/100A
 a. Have double stab adapters
 b. Are available as "R" only
Pro
Lin
e
panelb
oard
23.6 Low Voltage Control Products
1SXU000023C0203 ABB Inc.
23
120/208/240  VAC
K Curve  1 Pole K Curve  2 Pole K Curve  3 Pole
Catalog number
Rated